Roseville Community Schools
Annual District Paid Association Dues
2022/2023 School Year

ASSOCIATION FOR SUPERVISION AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN

CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE

EASTPOINTE-ROSEVILLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

HOSPITAL PURCHASING SERVICE, LLC

MACOMB AREA CONFERENCE

MACOMB INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MACOMB/ST. CLAIR COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DIRECTORS ASSOCIATION
MACOMB/ST. CLAIR BUSINESS OFFICIALS ASSOCIATION

MACOMB/ST. CLAIR SPEECH-LANGUAGE HEARING ASSOCIATION
METROPOLITAN DETROIT BUREAU OF SCHOOL STUDIES, INC.

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATORS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS - BUSINESS OFFICE
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF STATE AND FEDERAL PROGRAM SPECIALISTS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF STUDENT COUNCILS/MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF HONOR SOCIETIES
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SUPERINTENDENTS & ADMINISTRATORS
MICHIGAN ELEMENTARY & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPAL ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN NEGOTIATORS ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING AND ATTENDANCE ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN RESTAURANT AND LODGING ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND AND ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MICHIGAN SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS

MICHIGAN SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN

SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE

STATE OF MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF TECHNOLOGY

TRAFFIC SAFETY ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN

436.00
40.00
400.00
300.00
3,275.00
945.00
1,000.00
75.00
150.00
160.00
2,685.75
140.00
6,400.00
7,591.00
85.00
100.00
1,999.95
4,053.00
250.00
85.00
199.00
1,125.00
1,210.00
125.00
405.00
1,155.00
1,430.50
1,642.50
180.00
100.00

$37,742.70



